
   
Mazagon Dock Shipbuilders Limited   

   
Item: SUPPLY OF AIR COMPRESSORS AND DRYERS FOR PROJECT 7500 DWT 

MULTI PURPOSE DRY CARGO VESSEL. 
   

MDL Tender no. 1700000519 dated 08 Feb 2024. 
   

E-Tender Id: 2024_MDL_94243_1 
 

CORRIGENDUM NO- 01 

22 Feb 2024   

 

1. The corrigendum no. 01 is issued for extension of tender closing date: -   
   

Sr.  
No   Existing as Corrigendum No. 1    To be read as   

1   
Tender Closing date: 22 Feb 2024   Extended tender closing date: 07 March 2024   

2   
Tender Opening date: 23 Feb 2024   Extended tender opening date: 11 March 2024   

          

 Rest all other terms and conditions of the tender will remain unchanged.   

   

         

 For MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LTD   

                                                                                          
    
                                                                         Mr. Rahul Dhoble   
                                                                           M (C-P17A)   
   

 


